
TIDD DISTRIBUTION CURRENT DELINQUENT TOTAL

BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

August    2017Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

07-SEP-17
BCTTIDD

RESIDENTIAL

CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE

COUNTY OF BERNALILLO

SUB TOTAL

     192.94

      32.21

        .00

        .00

       192.94

        32.21

       225.15

       225.15DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:

         192.94CITY OF ALBUQUERQUE TOTAL:

          32.21COUNTY OF BERNALILLO TOTAL:



BERNALILLO COUNTY TREASURER

August    2017Distribution forMesa Del Sol TIDDRUNDATE:
PROGRAM:

07-SEP-17
BCTTIDD

101605110906831026     225.15

PARCEL ID      AMOUNT

     225.15DISTRIBUTION TOTAL:


